1 Mt. Pleasant 1
2 Mt. Pleasant 2
3 Mt. Pleasant 3
4 Mt. Pleasant 4

Locations of Games:

FLAG FOOTBALL 2016

Scott Tidwell

Brian Osborne
Dallas Sorensen

Sam Draper

15T — 3RD GRADE

5 Spring City Ryan Farr

6 Moroni 1
7 Moroni 2
8 Moroni 3

Curtis Blackham
Rory Johnson
Brett Madsen

Mt. Pleasant Softball Complex NW Field
Mt. Pleasant Softball Complex NE Field

Mt. Pleasant Softball Complex SE Field

e Games will be 20 minute halves with a five minute halftime
* Please be at the game site at least 20 minutes before your game starts
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28-Sept-16
3 VS 10
5VS 2
6 VS 9
7 VS8
1VS11
BYE 4

5-Oct-16

TIME

5:20 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
5:20 P.M.
4:30 P.M.

TIME

5:20 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
5:20 P.M.
4:30 P.M.

TIME

5:20 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
6:10 P.M.
6:10 P.M.
5:20 P.M.

PLACE
MP SE Field
MP NW Field
MP NW Field
MP NW Field
MP NE Field

PLACE
MP NE Field
MP NW Field
MP NE Field
MP NW Field
MP SE Field

PLACE
MP NW Field
MP NW Field
MP SE Field
MP NW Field
MP NE Field

TIME PLACE

6:10 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
5:20 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
6:10 P.M.

MP NE Field
MP NW Field
MP NW Field
MP NW Field
MP SE Field

21-Sept-16
2 VS 6
3 VS 4
5VS1
7VS 9
11 VS 8
BYE 10

3-Oct-16
6 VS 11

10-Oct-16
4 VS 10

11 VS 10
BYE 5

9 Fairview 1 Stephanie Nuttall
10 Fairview 2 John Dyches
11 Ftn. Green

TIME

4:30 P.M.
5:20 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
5:20 P.M.

TIME

4:30 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
5:20 P.M.
6:10 P.M.
6:10 P.M.

TIME

5:20 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
6:10 P.M.
4:30 P.M.

TIME

6:10 P.M.
6:10 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
5:20 P.M.

PLACE

MP SE Field

MP SE Field

MP NW Field
MP NW Field
MP NE Field

PLACE

MP NE Field

MP NW Field
MP NE Field

MP SE Field

MP NE Field

PLACE

MP NW Field
MP NW Field
MP NW Field
MP NE Field

MP SE Field

PLACE

MP NW Field
MP NE Field
MP NW Field
MP NE Field
MP NW Field



